
Schedules subject to change without notice.  HART cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
expense, or damage resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses, or failure to make connections. 

���������-���� 

IRU�PRUH�LQIRUPDWLRQ 

HAR-TBUS 

HART will not run on:  New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus 
Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Eve.   
Saturday timetables will be in effect on:  Election Day, the day after Thanksgiving, Friday December 23, 2022 and Monday December 26, 
2022 

T 

/(*(1' 

Bus Route 

Transfer Location 

H-10 Connecting Bus Service 

Route No. Location 

H30, S1 New York Ave / Main St 

S1 Pulaski Rd / New York Ave 

H20 Pulaski Rd / Depot Rd 

H30 Pulaski Rd / Broadway-Greenlawn 

H40, S41 Pulaski Rd / Larkfield Rd 

S54 Jericho Tpk / Larkfield Rd 

S54, S56, S58 Commack BJ’s Plaza 

S41,S58 Huntington Square Mall 

m
a

p
 

H10 
NORTH 

W 
E 
E 
K 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

1 
0 

 
W 
E 
S 
T 

1 
0 

 
E 
A 
S 
T 

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 7:00 7:50 ------- ------- 10:15 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:50 ------- ------- ------- 5:55
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Nathan Hale Dr 7:03 7:53 8:43 9:28 10:18 11:48 12:33 1:18 2:53 3:35 4:25 5:08 5:58
Huntington - New York Ave (110) @ Main St (25A) 7:05 7:55 8:45 9:30 10:20 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:55 3:37 4:27 5:10 6:00
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 7:10 8:00 8:50 9:35 10:25 11:55 12:40 1:25 3:00 3:42 4:32 5:15 6:05
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:13 8:03 8:53 9:38 10:28 11:58 12:43 1:28 3:03 3:45 4:35 5:18 6:08
Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 7:15 8:05 8:55 9:40 10:30 12:00 12:45 1:30 3:05 3:47 4:37 5:20 6:10
Huntington Station - Huntington LIRR Station (south side) 7:16 8:06 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 7:20 8:10 8:58 9:43 10:33 12:03 12:48 1:33 3:08 3:50 4:42 5:23 6:13
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:24 8:14 9:02 9:47 10:37 12:07 12:52 1:37 3:12 3:54 4:46 5:25 6:15
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 7:26 8:16 9:04 9:49 10:39 12:09 12:54 1:39 3:14 3:56 4:48 5:27 6:17
Greenlawn - Paumanack Village I&II Community  Ctr ------- ------- ------- 9:51 ------- ------- ------- ------- 3:16 ------- ------- ------- -------
East Northport - Pulaski Rd @ Larkfield Rd 7:31 8:21 9:09 9:56 10:44 12:14 12:59 1:44 3:21 4:01 4:53 5:32 6:22
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 7:40 8:30 9:18 10:05 10:53 12:23 1:08 1:53 3:30 4:10 5:02 5:41 6:31
Commack - BJ's Plaza 7:45 8:35 ------- 10:10 10:58 12:28 1:13 1:58 3:35 4:15 5:07 5:46 6:36

Commack - BJ's Plaza 7:00 7:50 8:40 9:25 10:15 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:50 3:40 4:20 5:10 5:50
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 7:05 7:55 8:45 9:30 10:20 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:55 3:45 4:25 5:15 5:55
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:14 8:04 8:54 9:39 10:29 11:59 12:44 1:29 3:04 3:54 4:34 5:24 6:04
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 7:19 8:09 8:59 9:44 10:34 12:04 12:49 1:34 3:09 3:59 4:39 5:29 6:09
Greenlawn - Paumanack Village I&II Community  Ctr ------- ------- ------- 9:46 ------- ------- ------- ------- 3:11 ------- ------- ------- -------
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:21 8:11 9:01 9:48 10:36 12:06 12:51 1:36 3:13 4:01 4:41 5:31 6:11
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 7:25 8:15 9:05 9:52 10:40 12:10 12:55 1:40 3:17 4:05 4:45 5:35 6:15
Huntington Station - Huntington LIRR Station (south side) 7:29 8:19 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 6:19
Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 7:30 8:20 9:08 9:55 10:43 12:13 12:58 1:43 3:20 4:08 4:48 5:38 6:20
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Oakwood Rd 7:32 8:22 9:10 9:57 10:45 12:15 1:00 1:45 3:22 4:10 4:50 5:40 6:22
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 7:35 8:25 9:13 10:00 10:48 12:18 1:03 1:48 3:25 4:13 4:53 5:43 6:25
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 7:40 8:30 9:18 10:05 10:53 12:23 1:08 1:53 3:30 4:18 4:58 5:48 6:30
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Nathan Hale Dr 7:42 8:32 9:20 10:07 10:55 12:25 1:10 1:55 3:32 4:20 5:00 5:50 6:32
Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 7:45 ------- ------- 10:10 10:58 12:28 1:13 1:58 ------- ------- ------- 5:53 6:35

HAIL-A-BUS 
(YHU\�FRUQHU�LV� 
D�EXV�VWRS���MXVW�
JLYH�D�ZDYH� 

1 
0 

 
E 
A 
S 
T 

1 
0 

 
W 
E 
S 
T 

S 
A 
T 
U 
R 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 9:00 10:40 12:20 2:00 3:40 5:20
Huntington - New York Ave (110) @ Main St (25A) 9:05 10:45 12:25 2:05 3:45 5:25
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 9:10 10:50 12:30 2:10 3:50 5:30
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Pulaski Rd 9:13 10:53 12:33 2:13 3:53 5:33
Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 9:15 10:55 12:35 2:15 3:55 5:35
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 9:18 10:58 12:38 2:18 3:58 5:38
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 9:22 11:02 12:42 2:22 4:02 5:42
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 9:24 11:04 12:44 2:24 4:04 5:44
East Northport - Pulaski Rd @ Larkfield Rd 9:29 11:09 12:49 2:29 4:09 5:49
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 9:38 11:18 12:58 2:38 4:18 5:58
Commack - BJ's Plaza 9:43 11:23 1:03 2:43 4:23 6:03

Commack - BJ's Plaza 9:50 11:30 1:10 2:50 4:30 6:10
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 9:55 11:35 1:15 2:55 4:35 6:15
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 10:04 11:44 1:24 3:04 4:44 6:24
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 10:09 11:49 1:29 3:09 4:49 6:29
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 10:11 11:51 1:31 3:11 4:51 6:31
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 10:15 11:55 1:35 3:15 4:55 6:35
Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 10:18 11:58 1:38 3:18 4:58 6:38
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Oakwood Rd 10:20 12:00 1:40 3:20 5:00 6:40
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 10:23 12:03 1:43 3:23 5:03 6:43
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 10:28 12:08 1:48 3:28 5:08 6:48
Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 10:33 12:13 1:53 3:33 5:13 6:53

NORTHPORT 
LIRR STATION 

BJ’s 
PLAZA 

MAIN ST (25A) 

HUNTINGTON 
LIRR STATION 

GREENLAWN 
LIRR STATION 

HUNTINGTON 
SQUARE MALL 

PAUMANACK 
VILLAGES DOLAN FAMILY 

HEALTH CTR 

+817,1*721 

+817,1*721 
67$7,21 

*5((1/$:1 

($67 
1257+3257 

&200$&. 

HUNTINGTON 
HIGH SCHOOL 

HARBORFIELDS 
HIGH SCHOOL 

NORTHPORT 
HIGH SCHOOL 

CSH STATE 
PARK 

&2/'�635,1*�
+$5%25 

T 

T T 

T 

T 

T T 

When buses are on 
‘snow routes’ 

because of heavy snow or 
ice conditions, H10 service 
west of Nathan Hale Dr. 
will be suspended. See 
HuntingtonNY.gov for 
service alerts or dial 631-
HAR-TBUS (427-8287) to 
ask about service status. 



HAIL-A-BUS 
(YHU\�FRUQHU�LV� 
D�EXV�VWRS���MXVW�
JLYH�D�ZDYH� 

Schedules subject to change without notice.  HART cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, expense, or damage 
resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses, or failure to make connections. 

���������-���� 

IRU�PRUH�LQIRUPDWLRQ 

HAR-TBUS 

T 

/(*(1' 

Bus Route 

Transfer Location 

H-20 Connecting Bus Service 

Route No. Location 

H30, S1 New York Ave / Park Ave 

H30 Park Ave / Main St 

H30 Village Green Center 

S1 NY Ave / Huntington LIRR 

H10 Pulaski Rd / Depot Rd 

H30, H40, S1, S23, 
S29, S54, N79 

Walt Whitman Shops 

m
a

p
 

H20 

NORTH 

S 
A 
T 
U 
R 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

W 
E 
E 
K 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

2 
0 

 

H 
A 
L 
E 
S 
I 
T 
E 

2 
0 

 

H 
U 
N 
T 

 

L 
I 
R 
R 

2 
0 

 

H 
A 
L 
E 
S 
I 
T 
E 

2 
0 

 

H 
U 
N 
T 

 

L 
I 
R 
R 

Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:15 10:00 11:30 12:15 1:00 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15
Huntington - Huntington Hospital 7:02 7:47 8:32 9:17 10:02 11:32 12:17 1:02 2:32 3:17 4:02 4:47 5:32 6:17
Huntington - Village Green Center ------- ------- ------- 9:20 10:05 11:35 12:20 1:05 2:35 ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Huntington - Park Ave @ Woodhull Rd 7:05 7:50 8:35 9:23 10:08 11:38 12:23 1:08 2:38 3:20 4:05 4:50 5:35 6:20
Huntington Sta. - NY Ave (110) @ Huntington LIRR 7:11 7:56 8:41 9:29 10:14 11:44 12:29 1:14 2:44 3:26 4:11 4:56 5:41 6:26
Huntington Sta. - Pulaski Rd @ Depot Rd 7:13 7:58 8:43 9:31 10:16 11:46 12:31 1:16 2:46 3:28 4:13 4:58 5:43 6:28
Huntington Sta. - 8th Ave @ W 11th St 7:18 8:03 8:48 9:36 10:21 11:51 12:36 1:21 2:51 3:33 4:18 5:03 5:48 6:33
Huntington Sta. - West Hills Rd @ Jericho Tpk 7:22 8:07 8:52 9:40 10:25 11:55 12:40 1:25 2:55 3:37 4:22 5:07 5:52 6:37
So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 7:28 8:13 8:58 9:46 10:31 12:01 12:46 1:31 3:01 3:43 4:28 5:13 5:58 6:43
So. Huntington - Target 7:33 8:18 9:03 9:51 10:36 12:06 12:51 1:36 3:06 3:48 4:33 5:18 6:03 6:48
Huntington Sta. - Depot Rd @ 17th St 7:38 8:23 9:08 9:56 10:41 12:11 12:56 1:41 3:11 3:53 4:38 5:23 6:08 6:53
Huntington Sta. - Huntington LIRR (Fairground loop) 7:42 8:27 9:12 10:00 10:45 12:15 1:00 1:45 3:15 3:57 4:42 5:27 6:12 6:57

Huntington Sta. - Huntington LIRR (Fairground loop) 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:15 10:00 11:30 12:15 1:00 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15
Huntington Sta. - Depot Rd @ 17th St 7:04 7:49 8:34 9:19 10:04 11:34 12:19 1:04 2:34 3:19 4:04 4:49 5:34 6:19
So. Huntington - Target 7:09 7:54 8:39 9:24 10:09 11:39 12:24 1:09 2:39 3:24 4:09 4:54 5:39 6:24
So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 7:14 7:59 8:44 9:29 10:14 11:44 12:29 1:14 2:44 3:29 4:14 4:59 5:44 6:29
Huntington Sta. - Jericho Tpk @ West Hills Rd 7:20 8:05 8:50 9:35 10:20 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05 5:50 6:35
Huntington Sta. - 8th Ave @ W 11th St 7:24 8:09 8:54 9:39 10:24 11:54 12:39 1:24 2:54 3:39 4:24 5:09 5:54 6:39
Huntington Sta. - Pulaski Rd @ Depot Rd 7:29 8:14 8:59 9:44 10:29 11:59 12:44 1:29 2:59 3:44 4:29 5:14 5:59 6:44
Huntington Sta. - NY Ave (110) @ Huntington LIRR 7:31 8:16 9:01 9:46 10:31 12:01 12:46 1:31 3:01 3:46 4:31 5:16 6:01 6:46
Huntington - Park Ave @ Woodhull Rd 7:37 8:22 9:07 9:52 10:37 12:07 12:52 1:37 3:07 3:52 4:37 5:22 6:07 6:52
Huntington - Village Green Center ------- ------- ------- 9:55 10:40 12:10 12:55 1:40 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Huntington - Huntington Hospital 7:40 8:25 9:10 9:58 10:43 12:13 12:58 1:43 3:10 3:55 4:40 5:25 6:10 6:55
Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 7:42 8:27 9:12 10:00 10:45 12:15 1:00 1:45 3:12 3:57 4:42 5:27 6:12 6:57

Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 9:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00
Huntington - Huntington Hospital 9:02 10:32 12:02 1:32 3:02 4:32 6:02
Huntington - Park Ave @ Woodhull Rd 9:05 10:35 12:05 1:35 3:05 4:35 6:05
Huntington Sta. - NY Ave (110) @ Huntington LIRR 9:11 10:41 12:11 1:41 3:11 4:41 6:11
Huntington Sta. - Pulaski Rd @ Depot Rd 9:13 10:43 12:13 1:43 3:13 4:43 6:13
Huntington Sta. - 8th Ave @ W 11th St 9:18 10:48 12:18 1:48 3:18 4:48 6:18
Huntington Sta. - West Hills Rd @ Jericho Tpk 9:22 10:52 12:22 1:52 3:22 4:52 6:22
So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 9:28 10:58 12:28 1:58 3:28 4:58 6:28
So. Huntington - Target 9:33 11:03 12:33 2:03 3:33 5:03 6:33
Huntington Sta. - Depot Rd @ 17th St 9:38 11:08 12:38 2:08 3:38 5:08 6:38
Huntington Sta. - Huntington LIRR (Fairground loop) 9:42 11:12 12:42 2:12 3:42 5:12 6:42

Huntington Sta. - Huntington LIRR (Fairground loop) 9:45 11:15 12:45 2:15 3:45 5:15
Huntington Sta. - Depot Rd @ 17th St 9:49 11:19 12:49 2:19 3:49 5:19
So. Huntington - Target 9:54 11:24 12:54 2:24 3:54 5:24
So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 9:59 11:29 12:59 2:29 3:59 5:29
Huntington Sta. - Jericho Tpk @ West Hills Rd 10:05 11:35 1:05 2:35 4:05 5:35
Huntington Sta. - 8th Ave @ W 11th St 10:09 11:39 1:09 2:39 4:09 5:39
Huntington Sta. - Pulaski Rd @ Depot Rd 10:14 11:44 1:14 2:44 4:14 5:44
Huntington Sta. - NY Ave (110) @ Huntington LIRR 10:16 11:46 1:16 2:46 4:16 5:46
Huntington - Park Ave @ Woodhull Rd 10:22 11:52 1:22 2:52 4:22 5:52
Huntington - Huntington Hospital 10:25 11:55 1:25 2:55 4:25 5:55
Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 10:27 11:57 1:27 2:57 4:27 5:57

When buses are on ‘snow 
routes’ because of heavy 

snow or ice conditions, H20 service 
will operate along Park Ave and 
Broadway instead of Woodhull Rd. 
See HuntingtonNY.gov for service 
alerts or dial 631-HAR-TBUS (427-
8287) to ask about service status. 

HUNTINGTON 
HOSPITAL 

+817,1*721 

VILLAGE 
GREEN 
CTR 

HUNTINGTON 
LIRR STATION 

+817,1*721 
67$7,21 

N
Y AVE WALT 

WHITMAN 
SHOPS 

6287+ 
+817,1*721 

T 

WALT 
WHITMAN 
HIGH SCHOOL 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

+$/(6,7( 

TARGET 

HART will not run on:  New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, 
Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Eve.   
Saturday timetables will be in effect on:  Election Day, the day after Thanksgiving, Friday December 23, 2022 and Monday December 26, 2022 



Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:15 10:00 11:35 12:15 1:00 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:10
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 7:04 7:49 8:34 9:19 10:04 11:39 12:19 1:04 2:34 3:19 4:04 4:49 5:34 6:14
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Park Ave 7:07 7:52 8:37 9:22 10:07 11:42 12:22 1:07 2:37 3:22 4:07 4:52 5:37 6:17
Huntington - Village Green Center ------- ------- 8:39 9:24 10:09 11:44 12:24 1:09 2:39 ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Centerport - Park Circle ❷ ------- 8:00 ------- 9:29 ------- 11:49 ------- 1:14 ------- 3:30 ------- 5:00 ------- 6:25
Greenlawn - Greenlawn Rd @ Old Field Rd ❶ 7:13 ------- 8:47 ------- 10:17 ------- 12:32 ------- 2:47 ------- 4:13 ------- 5:43 -------
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Pulaski Rd 7:18 8:06 8:52 9:35 10:22 11:55 12:37 1:20 2:52 3:36 4:18 5:06 5:48 6:31
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Little Plains 7:21 8:09 8:55 9:38 10:25 11:58 12:40 1:23 2:55 3:39 4:21 5:09 5:51 6:34
Elwood - Jericho Tpk @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:23 8:11 8:57 9:40 10:27 12:00 12:42 1:25 2:57 3:41 4:23 5:11 5:53 6:36
Huntington Sta - Jericho Tpk @ Pidgeon Hill / Depot 7:26 8:14 9:00 9:43 10:30 12:03 12:45 1:28 3:00 3:44 4:26 5:14 5:56 6:39
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill @ So Hunt Library 7:28 8:16 9:02 9:45 10:32 12:05 12:47 1:30 3:02 3:46 4:28 5:16 5:58 6:41
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill Rd @ Wolf Hill Rd 7:32 8:20 9:06 9:49 10:36 12:09 12:51 1:34 3:06 3:50 4:32 5:20 6:02 6:45
South Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 7:37 8:25 9:11 9:54 10:41 12:14 12:56 1:39 3:11 3:55 4:37 5:25 6:07 6:50

Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 9:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 9:04 10:34 12:04 1:34 3:04 4:34 6:04
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Park Ave 9:07 10:37 12:07 1:37 3:07 4:37 6:07
Centerport - Park Circle ❷ ------- 10:45 ------- 1:45 ------- 4:45 -------
Greenlawn - Greenlawn Rd @ Old Field Rd ❶ 9:13 ------- 12:13 ------- 3:13 ------- 6:13
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Pulaski Rd 9:18 10:50 12:18 1:50 3:18 4:50 6:18
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Little Plains 9:21 10:53 12:21 1:53 3:21 4:53 6:21
Elwood - Jericho Tpk @ Broadway-Greenlawn 9:23 10:55 12:23 1:55 3:23 4:55 6:23
Huntington Sta - Jericho Tpk @ Pidgeon Hill / Depot 9:26 10:58 12:26 1:58 3:26 4:58 6:26
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill @ So Hunt Library 9:28 11:00 12:28 2:00 3:28 5:00 6:28
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill Rd @ Wolf Hill Rd 9:32 11:04 12:32 2:04 3:32 5:04 6:32
South Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 9:37 11:09 12:37 2:09 3:37 5:09 6:37

Schedules subject to change without notice.  HART cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
expense, or damage resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses, or failure to make connections. 

���������-���� 

IRU�PRUH�LQIRUPDWLRQ 

HAR-TBUS 

T 

/(*(1' 

Bus Route 

Transfer Location 

m
a

p
 

H30 

NORTH 

(/:22' 

+817,1*721 

VILLAGE 
GREEN 
CTR 

GREENLAWN 
LIRR 

+817,1*721 
67$7,21 

+$/(6,7( 

6287+ 
+817,1*721 

T 

WALT 
WHITMAN 
SHOPS 

ST ANTHONY’S 
HIGH SCHOOL 

SOUTH 
HUNTINGTON 
LIBRARY 

*5((1/$:1 

HUNTINGTON 
HOSPITAL 

PARK CIRCLE 

&(17(53257 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

S 
A 
T 
U 
R 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

3 
0 

 
N 
O 
R 
T 
H 

3 
0 

 
S 
O 
U 
T 
H 

W 
E 
E 
K 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

3 
0 

 
S 
O 
U 
T 
H 

3 
0 

 
N 
O 
R 
T 
H 

PAUMANACK 
VILLAGE I&II 
COMM CTR H-30 Connecting Bus Service 

Route No. Location 

H20 New York Ave / Park Ave 

H10, S1 New York Ave / Main St 

H20 Main St / Park Ave 

H20 Village Green Center 

H10 Pulaski Rd / Broadway-Gln 

H40, S29, S54 Jericho Tpk / Broadway-Gln 

H40, S29, S54 Pidgeon Hill Rd / Jericho Tpk 

H20 South Huntington Library 

H20, S23 Pidgeon Hill / Wolf Hill 
H20, H40, S1, S23, 
S29, S54, N79 

Walt Whitman Shops 

ය 

ඹ 

South Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:15 10:00 11:30 12:15 1:00 2:28 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill Rd @ Wolf Hill Rd 7:05 7:50 8:35 9:20 10:05 11:35 12:20 1:05 2:35 3:20 4:05 4:50 5:35 6:20
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill @ So Hunt Library 7:09 7:54 8:39 9:24 10:09 11:39 12:24 1:09 2:39 3:24 4:09 4:54 5:39 6:24
Huntington Sta - Jericho Tpk @ Pidgeon Hill / Depot 7:11 7:56 8:41 9:26 10:11 11:41 12:26 1:11 2:41 3:26 4:11 4:56 5:41 6:26
Elwood - Jericho Tpk @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:14 7:59 8:44 9:29 10:14 11:44 12:29 1:14 2:44 3:29 4:14 4:59 5:44 6:29
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Little Plains 7:16 8:01 8:46 9:31 10:16 11:46 12:31 1:16 2:46 3:31 4:16 5:01 5:46 6:31
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Pulaski Rd 7:19 8:04 8:49 9:34 10:19 11:49 12:34 1:19 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:04 5:49 6:34
Greenlawn - Greenlawn Rd @ Old Field Rd ❶ 7:24 ------- 8:54 ------- 10:24 ------- 12:39 ------- 2:54 ------- 4:24 ------- 5:54 -------
Centerport - Park Circle ❷ ------- 8:10 ------- 9:40 ------- 11:55 ------- 1:25 ------- 3:40 ------- 5:10 ------- 6:40
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Park Ave 7:30 8:16 9:00 9:46 10:30 12:01 12:45 1:31 3:00 3:46 4:30 5:16 6:00 6:46
Huntington - Village Green Center ------- ------- 9:02 9:48 10:32 12:03 12:47 1:33 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 7:33 8:19 9:07 9:53 10:37 12:08 12:52 1:38 3:03 3:49 4:33 5:19 6:03 6:49
Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 7:37 8:23 9:11 9:57 10:41 12:12 12:56 1:42 3:07 3:53 4:37 5:23 6:07 6:53

South Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 9:45 11:15 12:45 2:15 3:45 5:15
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill Rd @ Wolf Hill Rd 9:50 11:20 12:50 2:20 3:50 5:20
South Huntington - Pidgeon Hill @ So Hunt Library 9:54 11:24 12:54 2:24 3:54 5:24
Huntington Sta - Jericho Tpk @ Pidgeon Hill / Depot 9:56 11:26 12:56 2:26 3:56 5:26
Elwood - Jericho Tpk @ Broadway-Greenlawn 9:59 11:29 12:59 2:29 3:59 5:29
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Little Plains 10:01 11:31 1:01 2:31 4:01 5:31
Greenlawn - Broadway-Greenlawn @ Pulaski Rd 10:04 11:34 1:04 2:34 4:04 5:34
Greenlawn - Greenlawn Rd @ Old Field Rd ❶ 10:09 ------- 1:09 ------- 4:09 -------
Centerport - Park Circle ❷ ------- 11:40 ------- 2:40 ------- 5:40
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Park Ave 10:15 11:46 1:15 2:46 4:15 5:46
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 10:18 11:49 1:18 2:49 4:18 5:49
Halesite - New York Ave (110) @ Park Ave 10:22 11:53 1:22 2:53 4:22 5:53

When buses are on ‘snow 
routes’ because of heavy snow 

or ice conditions, H30 service along 
Greenlawn Rd. (�) will replace service 
via Centerport (�) and H30 service 
will access Walt Whitman Shops via 
Jericho Tpk. And NY Ave. instead of 
Pidgeon Hill Rd. and Wolf Hill Rd. See 
HuntingtonNY.gov for service alerts or 
dial 631-HAR-TBUS (427-8287) to ask 
about service status. 

HAIL-A-BUS 
(YHU\�FRUQHU�LV� 
D�EXV�VWRS���MXVW�
JLYH�D�ZDYH� 

HART will not run on:  New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Eve.   
Saturday timetables will be in effect on:  Election Day, the day after Thanksgiving, Friday December 23, 2022 and Monday December 26, 2022 



HAIL-A-BUS 
(YHU\�FRUQHU�LV� 
D�EXV�VWRS���MXVW�
JLYH�D�ZDYH� 

Passengers traveling to Northport Harbor (or other locations along Northport’s Main Street and Laurel Avenue) may stay aboard at the VA 
Medical Center (end of the H40 North) and continue on a few minutes later (via the H40 South) at no additional charge.  Note that there is no 
immediate connecting thru service to the weekday H40 North arriving 10:37 a.m. at the VA. 
 
Passengers boarding H40 South buses west of the VA Medical Center who wish to go to the VA or locations along Fort Salonga Road (25A) may 
transfer to H40 North buses on Laurel Road south of Fort Salonga Road (25A).  Request a free transfer ticket when boarding the H40 South bus.   

���������-���� 

IRU�PRUH�LQIRUPDWLRQ 

HAR-TBUS H-40 Connecting Bus Service 

Route No. Location 

H10, S41 Larkfield Rd / Pulaski Rd 

H30, S29, S54 Jericho Tpk / Broadway –Gln 

H20, H30, S1,  
S23, S29, S54, N79 

Walt Whitman Shops 

H30, S29, S54 Jericho Tpk / Pidgeon Hill Rd 

S41 VA Medical Center 

m
a

p
 

H40 

NORTH 

W 
E 
E 
K 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

S 
A 
T 
U 
R 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

4 
0 

 

N 
O 
R 
T 
H 

4 
0 

 

S 
O 
U 
T 
H 

4 
0 

 

S 
O 
U 
T 
H 

4 
0 

 

N 
O 
R 
T 
H 

«�H[FHSW�LQ�WKH�9LOODJH�RI�
1RUWKSRUW��ZKHUH�EXVHV�PD\�RQO\�
VWRS�DW�ORFDWLRQV�LGHQWLILHG�ZLWK�D 

/(*(1' 

T 

Bus Route 

Transfer Location 
Village of Northport 
designated bus stop 
(see inset below) 

S-N 
Free transfer for H40 South 
passengers heading to the 
VA Medical Center 

Schedules subject to change without notice.  HART cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, expense, or damage resulting from timetable 
errors, delayed buses, or failure to make connections. 

Northport - VA Medical Center 6:55 7:35 8:30 9:10 10:05 11:30 12:25 1:05 2:00 2:40 3:35 4:15 5:10 5:50
Northport - Ft Salonga Rd (25A) @ Main St 7:00 7:40 8:35 9:15 10:10 11:35 12:30 1:10 2:05 2:45 3:40 4:20 5:15 5:55
Northport - Main St @ Northport Harbor 7:07 7:47 8:42 9:22 10:17 11:42 12:37 1:17 2:12 2:52 3:47 4:27 5:22 6:02
Northport - Laurel Rd @ Ft Salonga Rd (25A) 7:15 7:55 8:50 9:30 10:25 11:50 12:45 1:25 2:20 3:00 3:55 4:35 5:30 6:10
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:20 8:00 8:55 9:35 10:30 11:55 12:50 1:30 2:25 3:05 4:00 4:40 5:35 6:15
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Cedar Rd 7:27 8:07 9:02 9:42 10:37 12:02 12:57 1:37 2:32 3:12 4:07 4:47 5:42 6:22
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Jericho Tpk 7:31 8:11 9:06 9:46 10:41 12:06 1:01 1:41 2:36 3:16 4:11 4:51 5:46 6:26
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Broadway/Dix Hills Rd 7:37 8:17 9:12 9:52 10:47 12:12 1:07 1:47 2:42 3:22 4:17 4:57 5:52 6:32
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Depot / Pidgeon Hill 7:40 8:20 9:15 9:55 10:50 12:15 1:10 1:50 2:45 3:25 4:20 5:00 5:55 6:35
So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 7:45 8:25 9:20 10:00 10:55 12:20 1:15 1:55 2:50 3:30 4:25 5:05 6:00 6:40

So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 6:55 7:50 8:30 9:25 10:00 11:45 12:25 1:20 2:00 2:55 3:35 4:30 5:10 6:05
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Depot / Pidgeon Hill 7:00 7:55 8:35 9:30 10:05 11:50 12:30 1:25 2:05 3:00 3:40 4:35 5:15 6:10
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Broadway/Dix Hills Rd 7:03 7:58 8:38 9:33 10:08 11:53 12:33 1:28 2:08 3:03 3:43 4:38 5:18 6:13
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Jericho Tpk 7:09 8:04 8:44 9:39 10:14 11:59 12:39 1:34 2:14 3:09 3:49 4:44 5:24 6:19
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Cedar Rd 7:13 8:08 8:48 9:43 10:18 12:03 12:43 1:38 2:18 3:13 3:53 4:48 5:28 6:23
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:20 8:15 8:55 9:50 10:25 12:10 12:50 1:45 2:25 3:20 4:00 4:55 5:35 6:30
Northport - Laurel Rd @ Ft Salonga Rd (25A) 7:25 8:20 9:00 9:55 10:30 12:15 12:55 1:50 2:30 3:25 4:05 5:00 5:40 6:35
Northport - Ft Salonga Rd (25A) @ Main St 7:27 8:22 9:02 9:57 10:32 12:17 12:57 1:52 2:32 3:27 4:07 5:02 5:42 6:37
Northport - VA Medical Center 7:32 8:27 9:07 10:02 10:37 12:22 1:02 1:57 2:37 3:32 4:12 5:07 5:47 6:42

Northport - VA Medical Center 9:00 10:40 12:15 1:50 3:25 5:00
Northport - Ft Salonga Rd (25A) @ Main St 9:05 10:45 12:20 1:55 3:30 5:05
Northport - Main St @ Northport Harbor 9:12 10:52 12:27 2:02 3:37 5:12
Northport - Laurel Rd @ Ft Salonga Rd (25A) 9:20 11:00 12:35 2:10 3:45 5:20
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 9:25 11:05 12:40 2:15 3:50 5:25
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Cedar Rd 9:32 11:12 12:47 2:22 3:57 5:32
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Jericho Tpk 9:36 11:16 12:51 2:26 4:01 5:36
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Broadway/Dix Hills Rd 9:42 11:22 12:57 2:32 4:07 5:42
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Depot / Pidgeon Hill 9:45 11:25 1:00 2:35 4:10 5:45
So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 9:50 11:30 1:05 2:40 4:15 5:50

So. Huntington - Walt Whitman Shops 10:00 11:35 1:10 2:45 4:20 5:55
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Depot / Pidgeon Hill 10:05 11:40 1:15 2:50 4:25 6:00
Huntington Sta - Jericho @ Broadway/Dix Hills Rd 10:08 11:43 1:18 2:53 4:28 6:03
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Jericho Tpk 10:14 11:49 1:24 2:59 4:34 6:09
Elwood - Elwood Rd @ Cedar Rd 10:18 11:53 1:28 3:03 4:38 6:13
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 10:25 12:00 1:35 3:10 4:45 6:20
Northport - Laurel Rd @ Ft Salonga Rd (25A) 10:30 12:05 1:40 3:15 4:50 6:25
Northport - Ft Salonga Rd (25A) @ Main St 10:32 12:07 1:42 3:17 4:52 6:27
Northport - VA Medical Center 10:37 12:12 1:47 3:22 4:57 6:32

VA MEDICAL 
CENTER 

 

End of H40 NORTH 
Start of H40 SOUTH 

1257+3257 

MIDDLEVILLE RD 

NORTHPORT 
LIRR STATION 

WALT WHITMAN 
SHOPS 

($67 
1257+3257 

(/:22' +817,1*721 
67$7,21 

6287+ 
+817,1*721 

JOHN GLENN 
HIGH SCHOOL 

T 

NORTHPORT 
HARBOR 

T 

T 

T 

T 

S-N 

TARGET 

S-N 

'(6,*1$7('� 
%86�67236�,1�
1257+3257�
9,//$*( 

HART will not run on:  New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Eve.   
Saturday timetables will be in effect on:  Election Day, the day after Thanksgiving, Friday December 23, 2022 and Monday 
December 26, 2022 


